
 
Page 1 of 2 

 

Press Note 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh 

Tel No: + 91 771 2511500; Fax No.: +91 771 2511400., Website: www.nayaraipur.gov.in 
 

Tender Notice 
 

NIT No.:  22 /EE‐PHE / CE (E) / NRDA / 2015‐16, Raipur,                                                                      Dated:      25.06.2015 
 

 

Sealed  tenders are  invited  from  contractors  registered with any Central/  state Govt.  /local body or PSU  in appropriate 
class, who fulfill the Pre‐Qualification criteria, for the work of “Water supply pipe line connection for HOD and Mantralay 
buildings & specified area at Naya Raipur”. 
 

Registered Contractor in 
CGPWD or in appropriate class 

in other dep’t. 

Time allowed inc. 
rainy season 

Estimated Cost
(INR  Lakhs) 

EMD  
(INR Lakhs)

Cost of 
Tender Doc. 

(INR) 

Avg. Annual turnover in 
last three financial years 

(INR Lakhs) 

D  12 Months  73.093  0.73  5,000 
 

73 
 

 

Bids  are  invited  in  three  envelope  system.  Eligibility and qualification  criteria  are  available  in  the detailed NIT.  Tender 
documents can be downloaded  from  the website www.nayaraipur.gov.in . While  submitting  the  tender;  the  tenderer 
should submit documentary proof in support of eligibility and qualification. Duly completed documents shall be submitted 
by speed post/registered post/ courier so as to reach the office  latest by 15.00hrs on 07.07.2015. Technical Documents 
shall  be  opened  thereafter  on  same  day  after  16.00hrs. Amendment  in  tender,  if  any, will  only  be uploaded on  the 
website and shall not be published in any newspaper. 
 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Chief Executive Officer 



NRDA F‐1 – Detailed NIT 
Construction Commercial Retail (Formal & Informal) including Buildings and services on plot No. E04, E05, E09 & E10, of Phase 1, 
CBD Complex, Sector 21 at Naya Raipur 

NRDA 

 

 
Signature of Contractor……………………………....  Signature of NRDA………………………..………… 

 
Page 2 of 2 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  


